Material Storage Bin Material Description Plantjage Loc4 QTY | UOM
S$S610028211 |SMD SITE CHANNEL TYPE-C DRG RML-1/SINTER/21/035 1101 [SFo1 (2.9 MT
SS410002317 |F - 09 BEARING 23024 CA/W33/ CC/W33/ EJ/W33 1101 [DVO1 |15 NOS
SS410022268 |O - 4,16 PLUMMER BLOCK SN 528 1101 (DVO1 (21 NOS
SS410036723 |O - 4,6 V-BELT SPC 5480 1101 [DVO1 |59 NOS
SS610000673 |GALLARY ASSLY OF CHAIN FOR COOLER SCRAPPER M/-3 1101 (DVO1 (12 SET
$S5410002403 |G - 05 BEARING 24138 1101 |DVO1 |4 NOS
SS610037656 |B2-RACK-01 [LOCKING SEGMENT RML-1/SINTER/11/004 1101 [DVO1 |57 NOS
SS410056110 |C3-RACK-06 [HAMMER (NEW) DRG.RML-1/SINTER-111/19/080 1101 |DVO1 |560 KGS
S$5410049580 |A1-RACK-03 [CONE ROLL FEEDER-2 GEAR MOTOR,7.5 KW 1101 (DVO1 |1 SET
SS610002211 [M - 34 Inverted Bucket Steam Trap 1101 |DVO1 |5 NOS
SS410051620 |L - 20 ROLLER ASS RML-1/SINTER-II1/19/0003 1lof4 1101 (DVO1 |6 SET
S$S610001467 |M - 26 CONNECTOR OF SCREW CONV. 1101 |DVO1 |25 NOS
SS410016247 |J - 06&8 IMPACT IDLER 76.2X114X250MM FOR BC 650 1101 (DVO1 |71 NOS
S$5410042277 |P-14TO16 PLUMMER BLOCK SN 226 1101 |DVO1 |8 NOS
SS410057540 |H - 03 PRIMARY ELASTOMOUNT (PRIMARY SCRAPPER) 1101 (DVO1 |20 NOS
SS410049251 |F - 15 BEARING NO. NJ1040M 1101 ([DVO1 |2 NOS
S$S610011832 |M RACK FLR [PIPE (S.S-304) SCH 40, OD-10.3MM, ID-6.84 MM 1101 [DVO1 [170.37 [MTR
SS410051622 |L - 15 ROLLER RML-1/SINTER-111/19/0003 30f4 1101 (DVO1 |6 NOS
55410039841 |C - 02 CHAIN (SIMPLEX) 1.5 INCH PITCH 1101 |DVO1 9.15 MTR
SS410030738 [Q-15&Q16 Gl WIRE BRAIDED PNEUMATIC HOSEPIPE1/2INC 1101 |DVO1 182 MTR
SS610016140 |E - 17 BUSH (TEFLON MAKE) RML-1/SINTER/21/010 1101 |DVO1 6 SET
SS610062156 |F - 13 HOLD BACK FOR GEAR BOX MU 600 1101 ([DVO1 |2 NOS
55410019641 [I1-19 NUT (HT 10) M30 MM 1101 |DVO1 |30 NOS
SS410041675 |B- 11 EXPANSION JOINT NONMETALIC 315X202X120MM |1101 |DVO1 |2 NOS
SS410035410 |M - 26 BUSH (GM) ID 60.2XOD 70XLG 70 MM 1101 |DVO1 20 SET
S$S610005434 |L - 19 BUFFER PLATE BOLT TYPE-B, SINTER-3, LG-345 1101 (DVO1 |1 SET
SS610004055 |F - 03 COUPLING BOLT DRG NO RML-1/SINTER/19/034 1101 |DVO1 |43 SET
SS610005435 |L-19 BUFFER PLATE BOLT TYPE-A, SINTER-3, LG-190 1101 |DVO1 1 SET
S$S610025741 |K - 19 NORDLOCK WASHER M 20 (NLX 20) 1101 [DVO1 |88 NOS
SS410003595 |H - 06 BEARING SLEEVE H3124 1101 |DVO1 |3 NOS
C0310000885 |S RACK TOP |ROAD SAFETY CONVEX MIRROR DIA IMTR 1101 |DVO1 2 NOS
SS410057542 |H - 02 PRIMARY DEFLECTOR PLATE (PMRY SCRAPPER) 1101 |DVO1 |32 SET
SS410049536 |H - 18 WIRE ROPE SLING OF 16MM X 390MM LENGTH 1101 [DVO1 (21 NOS
SS410003098 |l - 16 BEARING BLOCK 22218 1101 |DVO1 6 NOS
SS410022266 |1 - 15 PLUMMER BLOCK SN 524 1101 (DVO1 |1 NOS
SS410036706 |Q - 05 V-BELT SPC 2150 1101 |DVO1 |9 NOS
SS610003640 |H - 13&14 COMPANION FLANGE (MS) 273 NB 1101 (DVO1 (11 NOS
SS410057541 |H - 08 PRIMARY H-FRAME FOR PRIMARY SCRAPPER 1101 |DVO1 10 NOS
SS410002525 |G - 08 BEARING 32021X 1101 ([DVO1 |2 NOS
SS410038682 |C - 18 OIL SEAL 280 X 220 X 18 1101 (DVO1 |9 NOS
SS5410004518 |M - 09 BOLT (MS) M10X80 MM 1101 |DVO1 |45 KGS
SS410019512 |C-10 NIPPLE (MS) 40X300MM 1101 |DVO1 |40 NOS
S55410035875 |F - 07 GLAND ROPE GRAPHITE 12.5 MM 1101 |DVO1 7.44 KGS
SS410033877 |F-12 PRESSURE GAUGE 0- 35 KG/CM2 1101 ([DVO1 |6 NOS
SS410033382 |A - 09 OIL SEAL 190 X 160 X 15 1101 |DVO1 |3 NOS
SS410002477 |G - 16 BEARING 30312 A 1101 ([DVO1 |2 NOS
S5410004525 |M - 03 BOLT (MS) M6X50 MM 1101 |DVO1 27.4 KGS
SS410050457 |C - 18 OIL SEAL 300 X 340 X 20 1101 ([DVO1 |3 NOS
SS5610020332 |A-08 OIL SEAL 120 X 160 X 14 1101 |DVO1 2 PCS
SS410032139 |D - 17 GATE VALVE (CI) 2.5 INCH (65NB) 1101 (DVO1 |1 NOS
SS410027091 |F - 03 STUD BOLT (HT 8.8) M20X50 MM 1101 |DVO1 20 NOS
SS410056160 |E RACK FLR |[GRINDING GIB (CURVE)50TPH HAMMER MILL 1101 |DVO1 570 KGS
S$S610039149 |A- 10 OIL SEAL 150X180X13 1101 |DVO1 |2 NOS
SS410017450 |E - 05 LOCK NUT KM9 1101 |DVO1 |6 NOS
SS410033664 |A - 08 OIL SEAL 80 X 55 X 8 1101 (DVO1 |3 NOS
SS410033678 |A- 10 OIL SEAL 85 X 60 X 12 1101 |DVO1 |2 NOS
S5410039089 |C - 18 SUPPORT PLATE FOR TC-15 1101 (DVO1 |1 NOS

Page 1of1







!

N

&
=2}
a
~
N
o
o
-
“F

°\







{
4

A e




¥

17

[

RASHMI METALIKS LIMITED
|DL’N‘||HCA’|'|ON TAG

(A LA RN (et 23 e

AR "

S Clonba R oA lofos

[T NANE Gt (M

15 NS A

U

(AUANTHY







Numoer oi
6408

R m"!iﬂa\\’-,

Numbet of é_nmmodh’—.
64086

MR- T 56500 Inci,




T

2202404 |§

32021 X

| VAR A 221







I‘.
i
& i

M
i

e | amozsn T










RASHM| IETALIKS LIMITED
~ IDE) McA‘nou TAG










)
a

="







o i \“;" l
£ LN “i
i »” SRS
L& ‘l-"’!

e
\'v\\\\\\ Wax

-.\ AN

wevstn W
e ,
““h\\w&‘\\w{ BOSG

e 9

'---.4_'».', N

o 5 h e “>"M’!.
e SRR \:&.{\










TRASHMI METALIKS LIMITED
P _Umz.—.:u_n>.—._02 TAG
mb BeAZS A










SS410 050457

o /
- M V4
SSAH0050475
















M,
"

Li

[T g:

















































M[‘"T””

AT

s vEn T




